
Hallenspielplan  SH Sudenburg Magdeburg  ( 1098 )
Wilhelm-Höpfner-Ring 7
39116   Magdeburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.09.2023 10:00

12:00

MD Mä

1.NF

Magdeburger SV 90

Magdeburger SV 90

FSV 1895 Magdeburg III

SG Seehausen

33:28

32:32

Sa. 04.11.2023 12:00 1.NF Magdeburger SV 90 HSV Magdeburg II 28:31

Sa. 18.11.2023 14:00 1.NF Magdeburger SV 90 Post SV Magdeburg 29:38

Sa. 27.01.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

WC

MC

WD

MD

MB

HSV Magdeburg

HSV Magdeburg

HSV Magdeburg

HSV Magdeburg

HSV Magdeburg II

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

SV Oebisfelde 1895

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

SV Oebisfelde 1895

Güsener HC

38:14

31:23

37:18

0:0

23:31

So. 28.01.2024 13:00

15:00

OLwJB

1.NM

HSV Magdeburg

HSV Magdeburg II

VfL Meißen

HSG Altmark West

27:15

32:26


